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12F OM4 MPO/Female to MPO/Female Trunk Cables 

Optical Specifications

Product Specification

l Fiber type     : OM4, BI

l Capacity     : 12F (3mm jacketed 12F cable)

l Trunk length                      : As per part number

l Jacket colour    : OM4-Heather Violet (RAL 4003)

l Outer Jacket material      : LSZH

l Test Wave Length    : 850nm

l MPO connector Housing   : Heather Violet

l MPO connector Boot    : Black

l Operating temperature   : -20°C to +70°C

Standards complied

l MPO connector : IEC 61754-7

l Insertion loss  : IEC 61300-3-4
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Connector B:    

Parameter MPO  Standard MPO  Low Loss LC/PC

Insertion Loss  ≤0.60dB  ≤0.35dB ≤0.30dB

Return Loss ≥ 20dB  ≥ 20dB  ≥ 20dB
Pulling Eye 
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Connector A:    


